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22:00

MERCY MT.SHASTA
914 PINE STREET, MT.SHASTA, CA 96067

DIRECTORS: A.MAGNUSON M.D. & D.PURTZER M.D.
CLINICAL LABORATORY

NAME: SALANTI,ANNA M
MRi 5734 AGE: 79Y F 06/27/1922
LOCATION:OP LAB
Attending Physician: STERNBERG,HARVEY J M.D.

============== PHYSICIAN COPY FOR DR: STERNBERG,HARVEY J M.D.

DR: STERNBERG,HARVEY J M.D.
WEED,CA 96094

************************************* HEMATOLOGY *************************************

DAY:
DATE:
TIME:
LOC:

***CBC***
WBC
RBC
Hemoglobin
Hematocrit
MCV
MCH
MCHC
ROW
Platelet

1
08/23/01

0845
LAB

6.2
3.94
11.7

* 35.3
90

2 9 . 7
33.1
15.5

284

NORMAL

4.5-11.0
3.80-5.00
11.7-15.5
37.7-47.9
81.0-97.0
27.0-31.2
32.0-36.0
11.0-16.0

130-400

UNITS

K/uL
M/uL
g/dL

%
fl
pg

g/dL
%

K/uL

********************************* GENERAL CHEMISTRY **********************************

DAY:
DATE:
TIME:
LOC:

GLUCOSE
BUN
CREATININE
CALCIUM

SODIUM
POTASSIUM
CHLORIDE
C02

1
08/23/01

0845
LAB

73
12
0.8

iA
137 P
4.0 ,
104
25

NORMAL

70-110
4-23
0.6-1.5
8.5-10.5

136-150
3.5-5.3
100-112
24-32

UNITS

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L

OP/OS NEW ACTIVITY EVENT REPOR

NAME: SALANTI,ANNA M
MR# 5734 ACCOUNT* 8734501
ROOM: LOCATION: OP LAB

* = Abnormal Value,
Values current to:

END OF REPORT

** = Critical Value
22:00 08/23/2001

PAGE 1


